Bus

Bus 1163 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt
12 stops Monday 06:22-16:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:22-16:33
Sailershausen Waldblick

Wednesday 06:22-16:33
Haffurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Thursday 06:22-16:33
Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Friday 06:22-16:33
Wilflingen Mainblick
HaRfurt Osterfeldweg Saturday 09:25
HalRfurt Mésingerstr. Sunday 09:25
HafRfurt Groller Anger

Route info
Haffurt Schweinfurter Stralte Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick

Stops: 12

HaRfurt Hauptstralle
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

HalRfurt
Kleinmunster Unfinden
HaRfurt Zeiler Strale Mechenried '
Seul Hellingen Konigsberg
Haffurt Godelstatt ,\ Holzhausen n Bayern
g Romershofen
& Uchenhofen
Sailer:
Unterhohenried
Prappach
Buch Sylbach
Hot
HAS 10
K
# =, Kleinaugsfeld
# gy ¥, 12
# i
e ~,
1| B ”~ - e
2 ) Obertheres Mariaburghausen e
ertheres — e Augsfeld sy
e = -“"w g
Wanfurt S~
Maria ITEET
Harhausen = > ; LVerle

10 )
@ OpenStreetMap oonﬂfip{.l‘tqnlsf

Crmimnfalnd

B 6 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Strale — Sailershausen Waldblick

8 stops

Open route schedule

HafRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Stral3e

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

HafRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule
HaRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Strale — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday 13:05
Tuesday 13:05
Wednesday 13:05
Thursday 13:05
Friday 13:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hal¥furt Dr.-Neukam-Stralle
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

11 stops

Open route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: HalRfurt Godelstatt
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

11 stops

Open route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: HalRfurt Godelstatt
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

13:55-17:00

13:55-17:00

13:55-17:00

13:55-17:00

13:55-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

11 stops

Open route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt

HalRfurt Zeiler StralRe

HalRfurt

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: HalRfurt Godelstatt
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

10:02-19:02

10:02-19:02

10:02-19:02

10:02-19:02

10:02-19:02

12:01-16:01

12:07-16:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

12 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wiilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Schweinfurter Stralle

Haffurt HauptstralRe

HaRfurt

HafRfurt Zeiler Strale

HaRfurt Godelstatt

Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

Monday 07:25-13:38
Tuesday 07:25-13:38
Wednesday 07:25-13:38
Thursday 07:25-13:38
Friday 07:25-13:38
Saturday 09:25
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt — Sailershausen Waldblick

9 stops

Open route schedule

HalRfurt

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HalRfurt Grofser Anger

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wiilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule
HaRfurt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Halfurt
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

12:07-16:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt — Sailershausen Waldblick

8 stops

Open route schedule

HalRfurt

HaRfurt Grofer Anger

Halfurt Mdsingerstr.

HaRfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HafRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule
HaRfurt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Halfurt
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

14.07

14:07

14:07

14.07

14:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad — Sailershausen Waldblick

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt Grofer Anger

Haflfurt Mdsingerstr.

HaRfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HafRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. — Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

8 stops

Open route schedule

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HafRfurt Schweinfurter Stralte

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HafRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Stral3e

Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

Route schedule

Wilflingen Wassernachstr. — Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wilflingen Wassernachstr.
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:28

07:28

07:28

07:28

07:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction Route schedule

HaRfurt Schulzentrum — Sailershausen Waldblick HafRfurt Schulzentrum — Sailershausen Waldblick
10 stops Monday 13:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:55
HalRfurt Schulzentrum

Wednesday 13:55
Haffurt Berufsschule

Thursday 13:55
HalRfurt

Friday 13:55
HaRfurt Grofer Anger
Haflfurt Mdsingerstr. Saturday B
HaRfurt Osterfeldweg Sunday -
Wilflingen Mainblick

Route info
Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. Direction: Halfurt Schulzentrum

Stops: 10

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Sailershausen Waldblick


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. — Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

8 stops

Open route schedule

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HafRfurt Schweinfurter Stralte

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HafRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Stral3e

Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

Route schedule

Wilflingen Wassernachstr. — Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wilflingen Wassernachstr.
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:28

07:28

07:28

07:28

07:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Schweinfurter Stralle

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HaRfurt

HafRfurt Zeiler Strale

HaRfurt Godelstatt

Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

16:33

16:33

16:33

16:33

16:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Schulzentrum

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Berufsschule

HafRfurt Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — Haflfurt Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Strale — Sailershausen Waldblick

11 stops

Open route schedule

HafRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Stral3e

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

HaRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Strale — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hal¥furt Dr.-Neukam-Stralle
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

11:20-12:20

11:20-12:20

11:20-12:20

11:20-12:20

11:20-12:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Schulzentrum

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Berufsschule

HafRfurt Schulzentrum

Route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick — Haflfurt Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

07:00-07:41

07:00-07:41

07:00-07:41

07:00-07:41

07:00-07:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

9 stops

Open route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt

HalRfurt Zeiler StralRe

HalRfurt

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule
HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday 11:02-19:02
Tuesday 11:02-19:02
Wednesday 11:02-19:02
Thursday 11:02-19:02
Friday 11:02-19:02
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: HalRfurt Godelstatt
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt Schulzentrum — Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

8 stops

Open route schedule

HafRfurt Schulzentrum

HaRfurt Berufsschule

HafRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HaRfurt Grofer Anger

Haflfurt Mdsingerstr.

HaRfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Route schedule
HafRfurt Schulzentrum — Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Halfurt Schulzentrum
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

13:12

13:12

13:12

13:12

13:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. — Haffurt Schulzentrum

6 stops

Open route schedule

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HafRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

Route schedule

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. — Haf¥furt Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wilflingen Wassernachstr.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad — Sailershausen Waldblick

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt Grofer Anger

Haflfurt Mdsingerstr.

HaRfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HafRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sylbach Talstr/Steigpfad
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

15:25

15:25

15:25

15:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — Halfurt

10 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wiilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Schweinfurter Stralle

Haffurt HauptstralRe

HaRfurt

Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — Haf¥furt

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 09:25

Route info
Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

9 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HafRfurt Schweinfurter Stralte

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HalRfurt

HaRfurt Zeiler StralRe

HafRfurt Godelstatt

Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Strale — Sailershausen Waldblick

11 stops

Open route schedule

HafRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Stral3e

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

HafRfurt Berufsschule

HaRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

HaRfurt Dr.-Neukam-Strale — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hal¥furt Dr.-Neukam-Stralle
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

11:20-13:12

11:20-13:12

11:20-13:12

11:20-13:12

11:20-13:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. — Haffurt Schulzentrum

6 stops

Open route schedule

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mosingerstr.

HafRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HaRfurt Schulzentrum

Route schedule

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr. — Haf¥furt Schulzentrum

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wilflingen Wassernachstr.
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

11 stops

Open route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt

HalRfurt Zeiler StralRe

HalRfurt

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

HalRfurt Grofer Anger

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule

HaRfurt Godelstatt — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: HalRfurt Godelstatt
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

10:02-16:02

10:02-16:02

10:02-16:02

10:02-16:02

10:02-16:02

12:01-16:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

11 stops

Open route schedule

Sailershausen Waldblick

HaRfurt Nikolaus-Gross-Str.

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Wiilflingen Mainblick

Halfurt Osterfeldweg

HaRfurt Mdsingerstr.

HafRfurt Schweinfurter Stralte

HaRfurt Hauptstralle

Halfurt

HaRfurt Zeiler StralRe

HafRfurt Godelstatt

Route schedule
Sailershausen Waldblick — HaRfurt Godelstatt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sailershausen Waldblick
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

13:38

13:38

13:38

13:38

13:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

Direction
HaRfurt Schulzentrum — Sailershausen Waldblick

9 stops

Open route schedule

HafRfurt Schulzentrum

HaRfurt Berufsschule

HafRfurt Grundschule Nassachtal

HaRfurt Grofer Anger

Haflfurt Mdsingerstr.

HaRfurt Osterfeldweg

Wilflingen Mainblick

Wiilflingen Wassernachstr.

Sailershausen Waldblick

Route schedule
HafRfurt Schulzentrum — Sailershausen Waldblick

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Halfurt Schulzentrum
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

13:10

1163 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hassfurt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1163-1166694751-3136017972

